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	Name
	Email
	Phone
	Affiliation
	Sub-Committee

	
Crosby, Stephanie
	crosybys@tcc.fl.edu

	
	TCC, Disability Services
	Postsecondary

	Chase, Allison
	Allison@abletrust.org
	(850)224-4493
	The Able Trust – High School/High Tech
	Postsecondary

	Einhorn, Cathy
	cathyeinhorn@gmail.com
	(561) 247-0221
	Learning Disabilities Association of Florida
	Postsecondary

	Herrera, Yolanda
	yolyherrera@bellsouth.net 
	(305) 556-4293 (305) 773-5406
	Parent
	Postsecondary

	Katine, April
	aprilk@fddc.org

	 (850) 488-4180
	FDDC
	Postsecondary

	Mulvihill, Patrick
	pmulvihill@mail.usf.edu 
	(386) 585-8317
	Project 10
Region 2
	Postsecondary 
Facilitator

	Page, Lynda
	lynda.page@flbog.org
	(850) 245-9693
	BOG, SUS
	Postsecondary

	Shrestha, Pamela
	Pamela.shrestha@fldoe.org 
	(850) 245-9905
	FDOE
	Postsecondary

	Silveria, Jane
	jane.silveria@fldoe.org
	(850) 245-9022
	FDOE
	Employment/ and Postsecondary

	Young, Wanda
	Wanda.young@fldoe.org
	(850)245-9488
	Division of Florida Colleges
	Postsecondary




